900239330 11/21/2012

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Zink Calls, Inc.		09/28/2012	CORPORATION: OHIO

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Avian-X, LLC
Street Address:	30 Park Drive
City:	Port Clinton
State/Country:	ОНЮ
Postal Code:	43452
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: OHIO

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4036023	AVIAN X
Registration Number:	4036022	AVIAN X

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 4195310362

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US

Mail.

Phone: 419-531-0599

Email: dpurdue@purdue-law.com

Correspondent Name: David C. Purdue

Address Line 1: 2735 N Holland-Sylvania Rd

Address Line 2: Suite B-2

Address Line 4: Toledo, OHIO 43615

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	681.0014
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	David C. Purdue
Signature:	/David C. Purdue/
Date:	11/21/2012

Total Attachments: 1 source=00014980#page1.tif

TRADEMARK

REEL: 004905 FRAME: 0274

40004 DO

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Zink Calls, Inc., a corporation for profit duly formed under the laws of the State of Ohio having a place of business at 30 Park Drive, Port Clinton, Ohio 43452, is the owner of the trademark Avian X which is registered in the US Patent and Trademark Office for Hunting Bags, US Trademark Registration No. 4036023, and is registered in the US Patent and Trademark Office for Turkey Hunting Decoys and Waterfowl Hunting Decoys, US Trademark Registration No. 4036022; and

Avian-X, LLC, a domestic Limited Liability Company duly formed under the laws of the State of Ohio having a place of business at 30 Park Drive, Port Clinton, Ohio, desires to acquire the entire right, title and interest in and to these registrations and the mark Avian X and the goodwill associated therewith;

For good and valuable consideration, Zink Calls, Inc. does hereby assign and transfer to Avian-X, LLC the entire right, title and interest in and to the registrations and the mark Avian X, together with goodwill of the business symbolized by the marks, and all rights appurtenant thereto.

nereto.	
	Zink Calls, Inc.
	By:
	Name. Frod Lee Zink
	Title: Prosident
County of Ottawa)
State of Ohio)
I, a Notary I 28 ⁴⁴ day of Septe President	Public in and for the above-mentioned county, do hereby attest that, on this mber, 2012, Fred Lee Zink (signor's name), (signor's title) of Zink Calls, Inc., on behalf of Zink Calls, Inc., signed the
foregoing instrume	nt in my presence and acknowledged the signature.
	The state of the s

TRACEY R. TOMASELLI, Notary Public State of Ohio
My Commission Expires May 29, 2018 (Signature)

My commission expires: 5-39-2013

Personally Known to me, or, Form of Identification: Personally Known

TRADEMARK REEL: 004905 FRAME: 0275

RECORDED: 11/21/2012